## **Akbash Dogs International Membership Form**



Please fill out the information below. If you are joining mid-year, you will receive all issues of the quarterly newsjournal, the Akbash Sentinel, that have already been sent out that calendar year.

Name(s):	lelephone #:
Mailing Address:	
Please click one of the membership choices to pay by credit card or your PayPal account:	What is your interest in the Akbash Dog?  I own a working Akbash/similar breed.  I own a companion Akbash/similar breed.
North American Membership\$30 USD	I do not own an Akbash but I enjoy learning more about the breed.
International Membership\$40 USD ‡	Please let us know what you like, dislike or would like to see more of in the Akbash Sentinel.
E-Membership\$15 USD °	
Lifetime Membership \$1500 USD	
Lifetime E-Membership \$1000 USD °	Would you like to assist with ADI's Rescue Program?  Foster  Identify/pull from shelter
<ul> <li>E-members will receive the Akbash Sentinel as a PDF file via email.</li> <li>† This separate category is due to extra postage costs.</li> </ul>	☐ Transport (drive a segment of a transport) ☐ Rescue Donation \$
Note: \$3 from all membership fees will be allocated to the Akbash Dog Rescue fund.	ADI and Akbash Dog rescue links:
I would like make an additional donation to ADI \$	www.akbashdogsinternational.com www.facebook.com/AkbashDogsInternational http://akbashrescue.blogspot.com/ www.facebook.com/akbashrescue
Check box for 'I agree and will abide by Akbash Dogs	International Code of Ethics' detailed on page 1
Check box for Tagree and will ablue by Akbash bogs	international code of Ethics, detailed on page 1.

ADI Membership **cannot** be granted without agreement to Akbash Dogs International's Code of Ethics. Membership will commence once payment is received.

Make sure your contact information is filled out and PayPal payment made before clicking the **SUBMIT** button. By clicking SUBMIT, this form will auto-email ADI's treasurer, René Fleming.